
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 12105816

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, DELIVERY, TESTING AND COMMISSIONING OF TWO(2) UNITS OF
ACCESS CONTROL BIOMETRICS INCLUDING ITS AUXILIARIES FOR THE DSWD FO V

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 2506-0371

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Communication Equipment &
Parts and Accessories

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 200,000.00 

Delivery Period: 14 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Maria Wynna C. Quismorio
Member, BAC Secretariat
Rawis
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670

procurement.fo5@dswd.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 06/06/2025

Last Updated / Time 05/06/2025 11:28 AM

Closing Date / Time 10/06/2025 15:00 PM

Description
 
2 lot MULTI-BIOMETRIC TIME ATTENDANCE TERMINAL WITH ACCESS CONTROL FUNCTIONS
Fingerprint and proximity reader with atleast 3.5inch FTF LCD/LED screen
Capacity Memory:
Transaction Storage: Atleast 60,000
Fingerprint capacity: Atleast 3,000
Communication Interface: RS232/485, TCP/IP(ethernet), USB
Electromagnetic lock, L and Z bracket, exit button
Data downloadable via TCP/IP or excel format
1 x USB cable, 1 x Ethernet cable, 1 x User's manual, 1 x Mounting kit
1 x USB flash drive(time management software included), 5 x Proximity card
Additional Materials-Hardware Materials(moulding, screws, cable tie, boxes, etc)

INSTALLATION AND PROFESSIONAL FEE - Roughing Ins, cabling, termination of devices, testing, commissioning
configuration, knowledge transfer, documentation, mobilization and demobilization

To be installed and provision for the following offices:
DSWD FO V Server Room at Buraguis, Legazpi City
DSWD ICTMS Office at Embarcadero, Legazpi City

Created by Maria Wynna C. Quismorio

Date Created 05/06/2025

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

